
BA in Climate and Environmental Sustainability
Course Short Code
BCES
Course Year
1
Course Offering:  01
Print PDF

**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected
to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your
registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

**********

BA in Climate and Environmental
Sustainability, Full-time, Year 1

Core Modules
Year Long

 GY114 Sustainability Journey 1 - awareness and skills       5 Credits  

 

Semester 1

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/167931


 GY105  

GY101

GY110 

GY111

GY103

Geographical Interpretation and Communication

Introduction to Human Geography

Introduction to environmental spatial analysis

Introduction to sustainability 

Hazardous Earth

5 Credits 

5 Credits

5 Credits

7.5 Credits

5 Credits 

 

Semester 2

CA179  

GY102

GY104

GY112

GY113

Data Literacy & Analytics for the 21st Century      

Ireland in Europe and the Wider World

Global Climates

Sustainable cities

Introduction to biogeography and ecology

5 Credits 

5 Credits

5 Credits

7.5 Credits

5 Credits 

 

There are no optional modules
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