BA in Climate and Environmental Sustainability Course Short Code

BCES

Course Year

1

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

BA in Climate and Environmental Sustainability, Full-time, Year 1

Core Modules

Year Long

GY114	Sustainability Journey 1 - awareness and skills	5 Credits
-------	---	-----------

Semester 1

GY105	Geographical Interpretation and Communication	5 Credits
GY101	Introduction to Human Geography	5 Credits
GY110	Introduction to environmental spatial analysis	5 Credits
GY111	Introduction to sustainability	7.5 Credits
GY103	Hazardous Earth	5 Credits

Semester 2

CA179	Data Literacy & Analytics for the 21st Century	5 Credits
GY102	Ireland in Europe and the Wider World	5 Credits
GY104	Global Climates	5 Credits
GY112	Sustainable cities	7.5 Credits
GY113	Introduction to biogeography and ecology	5 Credits

There are no optional modules

Updated 25th July 2022